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ISSF Prone Men - Wertung -offene Klasse
StandNr: 49
Knospe, Michele #999901278

Ergebnis: 564.2 (537)

Serien: 88.0 86.4 99.3 97.8 959 96.8
Zahler: 1923152 1 0 0 0 O O
Innenzehner: 8

Weiteste: 3546 (18.), 3182 (2.), 2742 (16.)

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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213.0 (59.), 237.2 (26.), 387.0 (43.)
3.72 mm links, 5.77 mm hoch
8.98, horizontal: 8.43, vertikal: 9.50

Serie 1:
8.7X%
9.1 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.7
7.5

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.2¥
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
102 ¢t
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.4*
8.41%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.0 ¥
8.6 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

7.0+ 9.2
9.8 8.0

888.0 (7.),932.5 (4.), 1162.7 (5.)
10.57 mm links, 11.36 mm hoch
7.44, horizontal: 8.07, vertikal: 6.75

8.7« 10.2 %
9.7x 6.5

590.6 (13.), 1021.9 (17.), 1025.4 (11.)
10.46 mm links, 9.72 mm hoch
10.78, horizontal: 6.93, vertikal: 13.58

9.8+ 9.4 17
10.1 ¥ 10.2~>

237.2 (26.), 446.1 (24.), 601.8 (28.)
1.76 mm rechts, 1.52 mm tief
6.49, horizontal: 5.89, vertikal: 7.04

10.2 ¥ 9.7
9.0~ 8.8+«

512.8 (40.), 522.7 (36.), 591.3 (32.)
1.72 mm rechts, 2.35 mm hoch
7.37, horizontal: 8.74, vertikal: 5.68

8.6X% 105"
94X 9.8 7

387.0 (43.), 429.3 (49.), 454.6 (41.)
1.72 mm links, 8.16 mm hoch
6.90, horizontal: 4.64, vertikal: 8.59

10.0 4 10.1 %
9.5 9.7 1%

213.0 (59.), 532.4 (60.), 709.1 (53.)
3.10 mm links, 4.55 mm hoch
7.75, horizontal: 6.78, vertikal: 8.61

9.8~
8.5X%

8.8
8.0 %

104~
9.8

931
9.9 7

9.7X
104~

8.0%
10.7*

9.5X%
841

8.6~
871

9.8~
991t

10.1 %
10.3*

10.1 ¢
8.6t

9.9
10.3




